
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
23 
7 

212 
993 
25 

747 
8 

211 
101 
61 

710 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
RODRIGO BISCHOFF VIEIRA 
GIULLIANO FORCOLIN 
JULIO CÉZAR DE ALMEIDA 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
MURILO FIORE 
CAIO ALMEIDA MOTA 
LUIS THEISEN DE CASTRO 
VINICIUS ZANUTO MARTINS 
ANDRE CASTRO 
RAFAEL CROCE 
FREDERICO WOLLMAN JR 

Laps 
20 
21 
17 
24 
20 
24 
22 
12 
12 
14 
15 

Best Tm 
55.234 
55.469 
55.510 
55.560 
55.744 
55.964 
55.999 
56.071 
56.084 
56.199 
56.486 

Diff 

0.235 
0.276 
0.326 
0.510 
0.730 
0.765 
0.837 
0.850 
0.965 
1.252 

Gap 

0.235 
0.041 
0.050 
0.184 
0.220 
0.035 
0.072 
0.013 
0.115 
0.287 

In Lap 
14 
17 
8 

16 
17 
4 

20 
6 
6 

14 
9 

2nd Best 
55.398 
55.543 
55.577 
55.734 
55.753 
56.022 
56.106 
56.109 
56.341 
56.325 
56.549 

2nd Lap 
16 
6 

16 
21 
6 
9 

16 
4 
5 
6 

10 

Sorted on best lap time
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OPEN BRASILEIRO DE KART 2022 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO - F4G 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 18:00:53 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

22/09/2022 18:00 


